
22.123

22

2

1

20

24

26

25

18 192426 25 17 9

4

14

5

10

9

7

8

69

9

24

26

25

5.1

5.1

11

12

1312

3

15

16

SEE SHEET 2
FOR

REGULATOR
PARTS

Sheet 1 of 3

TR360 DROP-IN SPOT SPRAY TANK



3.12

3.18

3.13

3.17

3.15

3.16

3.14

3.3

3.2 3.11

3.5

3.10

3.1

3.9

3.4

3.6

3.3

3.5

3.7

3.8

COMPLETE REGULATOR ASSEMBLY ... PN 3602086

Sheet 2 of 3

TR360 DROP-IN SPOT SPRAY TANK



Complete 8.25 gal Drop-In Spot Spray Tank Kit ... PN 3602213

Item Qty Part Number Description

1 1 3602205 Drop-In Spot Spray Tank (8.25 Gal)

2 1 3602044 Spray Tank Lid, 6" Universal w Spring Breather

3 1 3602086 Spot Spray Tank Pressure Regulator Assembly

3.1 1 3605552 Spot Spray Tank Regulator Top Hat Bracket

3.2 1 3602013 Pressure Relief Valve, TeeJet Type 23120

3.3 2 3602033 Threaded Tee, 1/2" x 1/2" x 1/2" NPT, Black Poly

3.4 1 3602071 Pipe Nipple, 1/2" NPS Sch 80 x 3" Lg  PVC Plastic

3.5 2 3602064 Reducer Bushing, 1/2" NPT x 3/8" NPT, White Plastic

3.6 1 3602063 Reducer Bushing, 1/2" NPT x 1/4" NPT, White Plastic

3.7 1 3602069 Ball Valve, Mini, 3/8" NPT Male x 3/8" NPT Female, Chrome Pltd
3.8 1 3602058 Adapter, 3/8" NPT x 3/8" Barbed, White Plastic

3.9 1 3602027 Adapter, 1/2" NPT x 3/8" Barbed, White Plastic

3.10 1 3602159 Elbow, 3/8" NPT x 3/8" Barbed, 90deg Curved, SST

3.11 1 3602079 Pressure Gauge, 2" Dia LF, 0-60 psi, 1/4" NPT (Bot Conn)

3.12 1 3608553 Spot Spray Tank Regulator Mounting Bracket

3.13 1 3601021 U-Bolt (Cut), 1/4"-20 x 1-1/2" D, 1/4" Thread Lg, SST

3.14 2 3601011 Flat Washer, 1/4" SST

3.15 2 3601022 Acorn Nut, 1/4"-20, SST

3.16 1 3601026 Flat Washer, 5/16" SST

3.17 1 3601024 Hx Cap Screw, 5/16"-18 x 3/4" Lg, SST

3.18 1 3601027 Lock Nut, 5/16"-18 Nylon Insert, SST

4 1 3608551 Spot Spray Tank Support & Pump Mount Bracket

5 1 3602010 Spot Spray Pump w Fittings, 60 psi, 2.2 gpm

5.1 2 3602009 Pump Fitting, 90deg Elbow, 3/4" QA x 3/8" Barbed

6 1 3602070 Spray Hose (Spot Spray Feed to Pump) 3/8" ID x 17" Lg

7 1 3602076 In-Line Strainer / Filter, 3/8" Barbed (50 Mesh)

8 1 3602073 Spray Hose (Spot Spray Filter to Pump) 3/8" ID x 2" Lg

9 8 3602039 Hose Clamp, 3/8" Nylon

10 1 3602072 Spray Hose (Spot Spray Pump to Regulator) 3/8" ID x 17" Lg

11 4 3601080 Hx Cap Screw, 1/4"-20 x 1-1/4" Lg, SST

12 8 3601011 Flat Washer, 1/4" SST

13 4 3601017 Lock Nut, 1/4"-20 Nylon Insert, SST

14 1 3608552 Spot Spray Tank Support Bracket

15 1 3602158 Elbow w Pick Up Tube, 3/8" NPT x 3/8" Barb, 90deg Curved, SST

16 1 3602159 Elbow, 3/8" NPT x 3/8" Barbed, 90deg Curved, SST

17 1 3602074 Spray Hose (Spot Spray Return to Tank) 3/8" ID X 14" Lg

18 1 3602135 Spot Spray Hose, Coiled (Green)

19 1 3602014 Spray Gun Assembly (TriggerJet) w Nozzle Tip

20 2 3608554 Spot Spray Tank C-Clip Bracket

21 1 3608576 Spray Wand Holster Assembly (Double)

22 1 3604045 Spot Spray Tank Wiring Harness w Toggle Switch

22.1 1 3604046 Spot Spray Tank Toggle Switch

23 1 3604034 Toggle Switch Boot (Black)

24 8 3601123 Hx Cap Screw, 5/16"-18 x 1/2" Lg, SST

25 8 3601026 Flat Washer, 5/16" SST
26 8 3601025 Lock Washer, 5/16" SST

Additional Parts

- - 3608566 Spot Spray Tank Replacement C-Clips w Hardware  (includes 
(2) EA of PN 3608554, PN 3601123, PN 3601026 & PN 3601025)

- - 3609930 Hopper Lid for Spot Spray Tank (Thermoformed)

Sheet 3 of 3

TR360 DROP-IN SPOT SPRAY TANK


	Sheet1
	Exploded View1

	Sheet2
	Exploded View2 (Regulator)

	Sheet3

